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Event: July 12, 2008 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
3 VADEBONCOEUR, JOE, 16 563716 +40 Bike 10 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:52 00:16:52 14.23
00:28:24 00:11:32 20.81
00:39:10 00:10:46 22.29
00:50:15 00:11:05 21.65
01:01:24 00:11:09 21.52
01:12:36 00:11:12 21.43
01:24:24 00:11:48 20.34
01:35:57 00:11:33 20.78
01:47:45 00:11:48 20.34
02:00:42 00:12:57 18.53
Averages: 00:12:04 20.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Bernard, Ben, 354539 AA 8 26 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:49 00:14:49 16.2
00:29:03 00:14:14 16.86
00:45:33 00:16:30 14.55
00:55:54 00:10:21 23.19
01:06:17 00:10:23 23.11
01:30:19 00:24:02 9.99
01:42:13 00:11:54 20.17
01:52:50 00:10:37 22.61
Averages: 00:14:06 18.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 13 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:12 00:14:12 16.9
00:23:22 00:09:10 26.18
00:32:29 00:09:07 26.33
00:41:31 00:09:02 26.57
00:50:48 00:09:17 25.85
00:59:54 00:09:06 26.37
01:09:01 00:09:07 26.33
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01:18:15 00:09:14 25.99
01:27:16 00:09:01 26.62
01:36:27 00:09:11 26.13
01:46:19 00:09:52 24.32
01:55:41 00:09:22 25.62
02:04:33 00:08:52 27.07
Averages: 00:09:35 25.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
12 PETERS, DAVID, 545249 +50 Bike 6 40 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:38 00:20:38 11.63
00:34:00 00:13:22 17.96
00:47:46 00:13:46 17.43
01:01:20 00:13:34 17.69
01:14:35 00:13:15 18.11
01:28:07 00:13:32 17.73
Averages: 00:14:41 16.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
26 Grosse, Ben, 713003 AA 11 14 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:16 00:17:16 13.9
00:28:13 00:10:57 21.92
00:40:11 00:11:58 20.06
00:51:05 00:10:54 22.02
01:02:10 00:11:05 21.65
01:13:03 00:10:53 22.05
01:24:21 00:11:18 21.24
01:34:54 00:10:33 22.75
01:46:14 00:11:20 21.18
01:57:49 00:11:35 20.72
02:09:25 00:11:36 20.69
Averages: 00:11:46 20.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577 B Bike 11 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:16:24 00:16:24 14.63
00:26:45 00:10:21 23.19
00:36:54 00:10:09 23.65
00:46:59 00:10:05 23.8
00:56:47 00:09:48 24.49
01:06:52 00:10:05 23.8
01:16:50 00:09:58 24.08
01:26:46 00:09:56 24.16
01:36:56 00:10:10 23.61
01:46:56 00:10:00 24
01:57:25 00:10:29 22.89
Averages: 00:10:40 22.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
52 T?CZMAROWSKI, STEVEN, 789621 B Bike 6 39 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:08 00:17:08 14.01
00:28:36 00:11:28 20.93
00:41:03 00:12:27 19.28
00:53:19 00:12:16 19.57
01:05:23 00:12:04 19.89
01:17:43 00:12:20 19.46
Averages: 00:12:57 18.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
54 Bloyer, Paul, 23,16 553613 +50 Bike 6 41 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:44 00:20:44 11.58
00:33:45 00:13:01 18.44
00:48:27 00:14:42 16.33
01:03:09 00:14:42 16.33
01:17:07 00:13:58 17.18
01:30:37 00:13:30 17.78
Averages: 00:15:06 16.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
62 Gervais, Jake, 808414 A Bike 9 21 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:18:21 00:18:21 13.08
00:31:05 00:12:44 18.85
00:42:46 00:11:41 20.54
00:54:29 00:11:43 20.48
01:05:55 00:11:26 20.99
01:18:45 00:12:50 18.7
01:30:54 00:12:09 19.75
01:43:24 00:12:30 19.2
01:55:48 00:12:24 19.35
Averages: 00:12:52 18.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
70 Peterson, Chad, 855849 B Bike 2 50 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:33 00:19:33 12.28
00:31:39 00:12:06 19.83
Averages: 00:15:50 16.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Fredericks, Ryan, 554962 B Bike 8 30 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:42 00:19:42 12.18
00:32:15 00:12:33 19.12
00:43:55 00:11:40 20.57
00:57:37 00:13:42 17.52
01:17:25 00:19:48 12.12
01:31:47 00:14:22 16.71
01:46:20 00:14:33 16.49
02:01:07 00:14:47 16.23
Averages: 00:15:08 16.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 4 46 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:27 00:17:27 13.75
00:44:50 00:27:23 8.76
01:21:37 00:36:47 6.52
01:40:55 00:19:18 12.44
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Averages: 00:25:14 10.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
106 Pederson, Corey, 258355 C Bike 6 43 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:32 00:19:32 12.29
01:06:44 00:47:12 5.08
01:18:54 00:12:10 19.73
01:31:59 00:13:05 18.34
01:46:11 00:14:12 16.9
02:00:20 00:14:09 16.96
Averages: 00:20:03 14.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
110 Laubmeier, Pete, 605706 AA 9 24 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:04 00:16:04 14.94
00:26:03 00:09:59 24.04
00:36:48 00:10:45 22.33
00:47:53 00:11:05 21.65
00:59:29 00:11:36 20.69
01:23:41 00:24:12 9.92
01:41:23 00:17:42 13.56
01:52:18 00:10:55 21.98
02:02:37 00:10:19 23.26
Averages: 00:13:37 19.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
116 Smidel, Cory, 757699 AA 11 12 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:52 00:16:52 14.23
00:30:16 00:13:24 17.91
00:41:26 00:11:10 21.49
00:54:13 00:12:47 18.77
01:05:01 00:10:48 22.22
01:15:21 00:10:20 23.23
01:25:40 00:10:19 23.26
01:36:14 00:10:34 22.71
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01:46:43 00:10:29 22.89
01:56:39 00:09:56 24.16
02:06:48 00:10:09 23.65
Averages: 00:11:32 21.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
117 Skenandore, Zack, 979679 C Bike 7 37 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:42 00:21:42 11.06
00:35:59 00:14:17 16.8
00:49:44 00:13:45 17.45
01:04:19 00:14:35 16.46
01:20:50 00:16:31 14.53
01:44:21 00:23:31 10.21
02:00:57 00:16:36 14.46
Averages: 00:17:17 14.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
119 Nottle, Nick, 666885 A Bike 11 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:17 00:17:17 13.89
00:28:28 00:11:11 21.46
00:39:25 00:10:57 21.92
00:50:39 00:11:14 21.36
01:01:24 00:10:45 22.33
01:11:59 00:10:35 22.68
01:23:49 00:11:50 20.28
01:34:29 00:10:40 225
01:45:13 00:10:44 22.36
01:55:50 00:10:37 22.61
02:06:23 00:10:33 22.75
Averages: 00:11:29 21.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 Fish, Nathan, applied B Bike 7 36 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:40 00:20:40 11.61
00:34:42 00:14:02 17.1
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00:49:26 00:14:44 16.29
01:12:13 00:22:47 10.53
01:26:58 00:14:45 16.27
01:44:35 00:17:37 13.62
02:00:16 00:15:41 15.3
Averages: 00:17:11 14.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
126 Gibson, Gary, 16 450720 +40 Bike 8 27 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:31 00:19:31 12.3
00:32:39 00:13:08 18.27
00:45:51 00:13:12 18.18
00:59:40 00:13:49 17.37
01:13:37 00:13:57 17.2
01:28:59 00:15:22 15.62
01:43:07 00:14:08 16.98
01:56:59 00:13:52 17.31
Averages: 00:14:37 16.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
127 Blank, Brian, 124190 C Bike 1 53 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:19 00:16:19 14.71
Averages: 00:16:19 14.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, Applied C Bike 8 29 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:51 00:31:51 7.54
00:46:39 00:14:48 16.22
00:58:56 00:12:17 19.54
01:10:47 00:11:51 20.25
01:23:30 00:12:43 18.87
01:35:28 00:11:58 20.06
01:48:19 00:12:51 18.68
02:00:05 00:11:46 20.4
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Averages: 00:15:01 17.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 3 48 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:59 00:18:59 12.64
00:30:52 00:11:53 20.2
00:50:54 00:20:02 11.98
Averages: 00:16:58 14.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
139 Donovan, Shane, 795705 B Bike 8 32 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:46 00:18:46 12.79
00:32:36 00:13:50 17.35
00:44:15 00:11:39 20.6
00:56:35 00:12:20 19.46
01:08:59 00:12:24 19.35
01:32:01 00:23:02 10.42
01:46:22 00:14:21 16.72
02:04:10 00:17:48 13.48
Averages: 00:15:31 16.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
142 Held, Travis, 868595 B Bike 10 19 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:38 00:18:38 12.88
00:30:14 00:11:36 20.69
00:42:10 00:11:56 20.11
00:54:18 00:12:08 19.78
01:06:21 00:12:03 19.92
01:18:25 00:12:04 19.89
01:31:05 00:12:40 18.95
01:44:07 00:13:02 18.41
01:56:36 00:12:29 19.23
02:09:14 00:12:38 19
Averages: 00:12:55 18.89
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
145 Blasczyk, Gerald, Applied +50 Bike 6 42 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:49 00:20:49 11.53
00:34:45 00:13:56 17.22
00:48:24 00:13:39 17.58
01:02:43 00:14:19 16.76
01:17:38 00:14:55 16.09
01:33:14 00:15:36 15.38
Averages: 00:15:32 15.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
149 Foley, Andy, 515315 A Bike 10 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:13 00:17:13 13.94
00:29:33 00:12:20 19.46
00:40:18 00:10:45 22.33
00:52:34 00:12:16 19.57
01:03:54 00:11:20 21.18
01:17:12 00:13:18 18.05
01:28:02 00:10:50 22.15
01:39:05 00:11:03 21.72
01:50:12 00:11:07 21.59
02:02:21 00:12:09 19.75
Averages: 00:12:14 19.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
153 Moss, Ryan, 426411 AA 12 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:15 00:14:15 16.84
00:24:16 00:10:01 23.96
00:33:50 00:09:34 25.09
00:44:05 00:10:15 23.41
00:53:49 00:09:44 24.66
01:03:35 00:09:46 24.57
01:13:26 00:09:51 24.37
01:22:57 00:09:31 25.22
01:32:45 00:09:48 24.49
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01:42:37 00:09:52 24.32
01:52:47 00:10:10 23.61
02:03:32 00:10:45 22.33
Averages: 00:10:18 23.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 B Bike 4 47 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:04 00:20:04 11.96
00:41:00 00:20:56 11.46
01:28:37 00:47:37 5.04
01:59:47 00:31:10 7.7
Averages: 00:29:57 9.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
176 Daubert, Scott, 770847 AA 12 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:37 00:14:37 16.42
00:25:36 00:10:59 21.85
00:34:09 00:08:33 28.07
00:43:49 00:09:40 24.83
00:53:47 00:09:58 24.08
01:03:30 00:09:43 24.7
01:13:09 00:09:39 24.87
01:22:46 00:09:37 24.96
01:32:59 00:10:13 23.49
01:44:49 00:11:50 20.28
01:55:26 00:10:37 22.61
02:05:37 00:10:11 23.57
Averages: 00:10:28 23.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
186 Kortbein, Brad, 505744 +40 Bike 8 33 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:41 00:19:41 12.19
00:33:44 00:14:03 17.08
00:47:38 00:13:54 17.27
01:01:44 00:14:06 17.02
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01:17:00 00:15:16 15.72
01:32:50 00:15:50 15.16
01:48:28 00:15:38 15.35
02:04:23 00:15:55 15.08
Averages: 00:15:33 15.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
189 Springborn, Rodger Jr, 768814 B Bike 5 44 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:40:44 00:40:44 5.89
00:59:54 00:19:10 12.52
01:20:16 00:20:22 11.78
01:40:21 00:20:05 11.95
02:00:35 00:20:14 11.86
Averages: 00:24:07 10.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
199 Petta, John, 757735 C Bike 7 38 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:43 00:19:43 12.17
00:32:22 00:12:39 18.97
00:53:29 00:21:07 11.37
01:06:49 00:13:20 18
01:33:44 00:26:55 8.92
01:55:24 00:21:40 11.08
02:10:20 00:14:56 16.07
Averages: 00:18:37 13.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 KICKBUSCH, DANIEL, 16 360202 +40 Bike 8 35 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:49 00:28:49 8.33
00:43:07 00:14:18 16.78
00:55:56 00:12:49 18.73
01:10:56 00:15:00 16
01:25:22 00:14:26 16.63
01:40:03 00:14:41 16.35
01:56:04 00:16:01 14.98
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02:13:32 00:17:28 13.74
Averages: 00:16:42 15.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
216 Kaczmarowski, Rick, 644219 +50 Bike 1 57 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:51 00:27:51 8.62
Averages: 00:27:51 8.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
241 Herfindahl, Greg, Applied C Bike 1 52 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:22 00:10:22 23.15
Averages: 00:10:22 23.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 B Bike 11 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:34 00:16:34 14.49
00:26:47 00:10:13 23.49
00:37:00 00:10:13 23.49
00:46:53 00:09:53 24.28
00:57:00 00:10:07 23.72
01:06:51 00:09:51 24.37
01:17:07 00:10:16 23.38
01:27:11 00:10:04 23.84
01:37:12 00:10:01 23.96
01:47:13 00:10:01 23.96
01:57:34 00:10:21 23.19
Averages: 00:10:41 22.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
259 Selsmeyer, Guy, applied +50 Bike 1 54 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:01 00:22:01 10.9
Averages: 00:22:01 10.90
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
260 DelMarcelle, Brandon, applied C Bike 5 45 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:41:35 00:41:35 5.77
01:04:21 00:22:46 10.54
01:31:08 00:26:47 8.96
01:48:09 00:17:01 141
02:07:50 00:19:41 12.19
Averages: 00:25:34 10.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
262 Mancl, Dan, 16 498079 C Bike 3 49 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:18 00:23:18 10.3
00:39:09 00:15:51 15.14
01:04:30 00:25:21 9.47
Averages: 00:21:30 11.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
265 Kau, Robert, applied B Bike 11 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:55 00:16:55 14.19
00:27:59 00:11:04 21.69
00:38:54 00:10:55 21.98
00:49:40 00:10:46 22.29
01:00:33 00:10:53 22.05
01:11:25 00:10:52 22.09
01:22:13 00:10:48 22.22
01:33:11 00:10:58 21.88
01:44:40 00:11:29 20.9
01:55:45 00:11:05 21.65
02:06:31 00:10:46 22.29
Averages: 00:11:30 21.20
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Bandt, Kyle, Applied C Bike 2 51 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:23 00:28:23 8.46
01:11:44 00:43:21 5.54
Averages: 00:35:52 7.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
267 Gooch, Harold, 510734 +50 Bike 1 58 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:11 00:33:11 7.23
Averages: 00:33:11 7.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
268 Beltz, Dakota, 16 563722 C Bike 10 20 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:35 00:17:35 13.65
00:28:32 00:10:57 21.92
00:39:31 00:10:59 21.85
00:50:47 00:11:16 21.3
01:02:48 00:12:01 19.97
01:14:45 00:11:57 20.08
01:27:03 00:12:18 19.51
01:40:27 00:13:24 17.91
01:54:57 00:14:30 16.55
02:09:14 00:14:17 16.8
Averages: 00:12:55 18.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
269 Fortney, Bill, 768824 C Bike 1 55 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:10 00:23:10 10.36
Averages: 00:23:10 10.36
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
271 Hartzheim, Darrel, 543904 +40 Bike 1 56 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:49 00:24:49 9.67
Averages: 00:24:49 9.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
272 Steckbauer, Steve, 653435 +40 Bike 8 34 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:31 00:19:31 12.3
00:35:13 00:15:42 15.29
00:50:12 00:14:59 16.02
01:05:34 00:15:22 15.62
01:22:42 00:17:08 14.01
01:37:20 00:14:38 16.4
01:54:16 00:16:56 14.17
02:10:56 00:16:40 14.4
Averages: 00:16:22 14.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
273 WEISZ, ANDREW, 167111 B Bike 9 22 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:58 00:16:58 14.15
00:28:15 00:11:17 21.27
00:39:36 00:11:21 21.15
00:53:16 00:13:40 17.56
01:05:45 00:12:29 19.23
01:18:05 00:12:20 19.46
01:31:25 00:13:20 18
01:43:37 00:12:12 19.67
01:58:28 00:14:51 16.16
Averages: 00:13:10 18.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
274 Bonneur, Adam, 366868 AA 13 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:14:06 00:14:06 17.02
00:23:16 00:09:10 26.18
00:32:21 00:09:05 26.42
00:41:25 00:09:04 26.47
00:50:30 00:09:05 26.42
00:59:04 00:08:34 28.02
01:07:59 00:08:55 26.92
01:17:22 00:09:23 25.58
01:26:16 00:08:54 26.97
01:35:22 00:09:06 26.37
01:44:52 00:09:30 25.26
01:54:02 00:09:10 26.18
02:04:08 00:10:06 23.76
Averages: 00:09:33 25,51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
275 Gorzney, Brian, Applied B Bike 9 25 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:43 00:18:43 12.82
00:30:30 00:11:47 20.37
00:41:40 00:11:10 21.49
01:01:59 00:20:19 11.81
01:14:17 00:12:18 19.51
01:26:24 00:12:07 19.81
01:38:03 00:11:39 20.6
01:49:43 00:11:40 20.57
02:02:56 00:13:13 18.16
Averages: 00:13:40 18.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
276 Schaefer, Adam, 938223 B Bike 11 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:31 00:17:31 13.7
00:27:52 00:10:21 23.19
00:38:08 00:10:16 23.38
00:48:01 00:09:53 24.28
00:58:16 00:10:15 23.41
01:07:51 00:09:35 25.04
01:18:09 00:10:18 233
01:28:19 00:10:10 23.61
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01:39:18 00:10:59 21.85
01:50:06 00:10:48 22.22
02:01:16 00:11:10 21.49
Averages: 00:11:01 22.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
277 Gahan, Frank, Applied +40 Bike 1 59 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:55:51 00:55:51 4.3
Averages: 00:55:51 4.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
282 Brereton, Jared, 16 454434 C Bike 8 31 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:06 00:25:06 9.56
00:40:35 00:15:29 15.5
00:53:23 00:12:48 18.75
01:07:03 00:13:40 17.56
01:20:09 00:13:06 18.32
01:33:27 00:13:18 18.05
01:48:02 00:14:35 16.46
02:03:17 00:15:15 15.74
Averages: 00:15:25 16.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
314 FINNEL, RYAN, 479631 A Bike 12 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:40 00:16:40 14.4
00:26:52 00:10:12 23.53
00:37:02 00:10:10 23.61
00:47:23 00:10:21 23.19
00:57:41 00:10:18 233
01:08:14 00:10:33 22.75
01:18:48 00:10:34 22.71
01:28:43 00:09:55 24.2
01:38:40 00:09:57 24.12
01:48:34 00:09:54 24.24
01:59:02 00:10:28 22.93
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02:09:14 00:10:12 23.53
Averages: 00:10:46 22.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 11 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:48 00:16:48 14.29
00:28:43 00:11:55 20.14
00:39:46 00:11:03 21.72
00:51:03 00:11:17 21.27
01:01:59 00:10:56 21.95
01:12:42 00:10:43 22.4
01:23:31 00:10:49 22.19
01:34:39 00:11:08 21.56
01:46:06 00:11:27 20.96
01:57:31 00:11:25 21.02
02:08:55 00:11:24 21.05
Averages: 00:11:43 20.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
340 Selsmeyer, Clay, applied C Bike 9 23 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:03 00:18:03 13.3
00:30:02 00:11:59 20.03
00:41:30 00:11:28 20.93
00:53:08 00:11:38 20.63
01:06:36 00:13:28 17.82
01:17:42 00:11:06 21.62
01:29:33 00:11:51 20.25
01:48:12 00:18:39 12.87
02:01:27 00:13:15 18.11
Averages: 00:13:30 18.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
414 Herrington, Mat, 476272 AA 10 17 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:06 00:15:06 15.89
00:24:59 00:09:53 24.28
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00:34:54 00:09:55 24.2
00:45:54 00:11:00 21.82
01:10:52 00:24:58 9.61
01:20:22 00:09:30 25.26
01:30:22 00:10:00 24
01:40:07 00:09:45 24.62
01:50:14 00:10:07 23.72
02:01:11 00:10:57 21.92
Averages: 00:12:07 21.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 8 28 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:24 00:20:24 11.76
00:32:58 00:12:34 19.1
00:45:09 00:12:11 19.7
00:57:43 00:12:34 19.1
01:18:16 00:20:33 11.68
01:30:11 00:11:55 20.14
01:42:43 00:12:32 19.15
01:58:21 00:15:38 15.35
Averages: 00:14:48 17.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike 10 15 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:27 00:17:27 13.75
00:30:47 00:13:20 18
00:41:52 00:11:05 21.65
00:53:10 00:11:18 21.24
01:03:57 00:10:47 22.26
01:15:15 00:11:18 21.24
01:26:10 00:10:55 21.98
01:37:16 00:11:06 21.62
01:48:52 00:11:36 20.69
01:59:30 00:10:38 22.57
Averages: 00:11:57 20.50
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Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class:
659 Dixon, Bryan, 16 applied A Bike
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

00:16:51 00:16:51 14.24

00:27:19 00:10:28 22.93

00:38:14 00:10:55 21.98

00:48:32 00:10:18 23.3

00:58:32 00:10:00 24

01:08:28 00:09:56 24.16

01:18:54 00:10:26 23

01:29:28 00:10:34 22.71

01:39:48 00:10:20 23.23

01:50:12 00:10:24 23.08

02:00:51 00:10:39 22.54

Averages: 00:10:59 22.29
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